Opening Hours —

Monday: 9am - S5pm
Tuesday: 9am - S5pm
Wednesday: 9am - 8pm
Thursday: 9am - 8pm
Friday: 9am - 6pm
Saturday: 9am - 3pm
Sunday: Closed

Dermalogica

O Cosmedics

OPI

Naked Tan

Moroccan Tan

Youngblood Mineral Makeup
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Skin Treatments

LaDiDa Signature Facial | 1 hr $88
A customised facial to suit your skin concerns. It includes cleansing, steam therapy, extractions,
professional exfoliation, face, neck, and shoulder massage, serums, masks and SPF. This is your
entry level skin treatment for all skin types.

O Cosmedics Facial | 1 hr $120
High performance treatment with targeted peel and special contour mask. Advanced cosmetic
treatment. A go to treatment for pigmentation, clarifying, firming, rejuvenating, resurfacing.
Includes Bt- Micro

Cleanse | 30 mins $58
For young or congested skin on face or back.

Dermal Rolling | 45 mins $190
Also called skin needling. Makes your skin produce more of its own collagen.

The results are immediate h the skin continues to improve for 4-6 weeks.

LED Light Therapy $64

Used to treat multiple skin conditions. Stimulates collagen and plumps the skin.

Microdermabrasion $64
A high-end exfoliation for dull, lifeless skin.

Facial Add Ons with any other skin treatment —

LED Light Therapy $30
Microdermabrasion $30
Specialised Skin Peel $30
Four different options available.

Specialised Treatment Masks $25
Four options to firm, hydrate, disinfect and heal.

Bt- Micro $20

For maximum product infusion and to diminish fine lines and wrinkles

Ebye Treatments

EyeBrow sculpt | 5 Star Experience $25
Brow tint $15
Lash tint $20
Brow wax, lash and brow tint $50
Lash Lift $99
An instant lift to your natural lashes, includes lash tint, lasts approximated 2 months.

Deluxe Lash Lift $135
Also includes lash tint, brow sculpt and brow tint

Lash extensions $140
— Refill From $70
— Removal From $50
Brow Feather Touch Tattoo | 2 hrs $495

Includes touch ups and aftercare. Our LaDiDa brow artist has 12 years experience.

Full body $30
1/2 body $22
— 2 hr & 8 hr tan available. We use Morocan Tan, Naked Tan and Sol Tan

Waxing

Lip or chin  $14 Full arm $35 1/2 leg
Sides $14 Stomach $8 3/4 leg
Full face $54 Bikini $28 Full leg

Underarm  $15
1/2 arm $28

Makeup

Formal/special occasion

G-String $35
Brazilian $54

Bridal makeup
Strip lashes
Ear piercing and after care

Body Treatments

Full body massage | 1 hr
Back, neck and shoulder | 30 mins
Full body exfoliation | 30 mins

Packages

LaDiDa Package | 3 hrs 45 mins

Thr massage, signature facial, deluxe manicure and deluxe pedicure

Just A Girl Package | 2 hrs

Spa manicure, spa pedicure, spray tan, eyebrow sculpt and lash tint

R&R Package | 1 hr 30 mins

Back, neck and shoulder massage followed with our signature facial

Hands & Feet

File, buff and polish
Spa manicure

— With paraffin

Spa pedicure

— With paraffin
Shellac add on
Shellac alone
Shellac removal
French polish

Men’s Grooming

Chest and stomach
Back

Full leg

Full arm

Eyebrows

$33
$44
$55

$65
$70
$18
$40

$80
$50
$48

$265
$175

$120

$30
$45
$55
$65
$75
$20
$35
$10
$10

$50
$50
$65
$48
$20




